
Dining:
@Centennial

Lunch: 11am - 1pm
Dinner: 5-7pm

HOUSING & RES ED:
Main Office Available 8:00am - 4:30pm
Main Number: 303-871-2246
Email: housing@du.edu 

Front Desks Available 8:00am - 8:00pm
Apartment Housing: 303-871-6519
Centennial Halls: 303-871-2565
Centennial Towers: 303-871-2721
Johnson-McFarlane: 303-871-2183
Nagel Hall: 303-871-7733
Nelson Hall: 303-871-4788

Health & Counseling
Resources:

Collegiate Recovery Community:
8am-5pm (M,W,Th,F) 9am-5pm (Tu) Main 
Phone:303-871-3423
Email: recovery@du.edu 

Health & Counseling COVID Medical Line
24/7
Phone:303-871-2615 

Health & Counseling Mental Health Support 
8am-5pm (M,W,Th,F) 9am-5pm (Tu) Main 
Phone:303-871-2205
Email: info@hcc.du.edu

HCC AfterHours Medical:
Phone:303-871-2205 (follow the prompts)
Email: info@hcc.du.edu

Virtual Student mental Health Support:
24/7
Website: us.myissp.com
Phone: 886-743-7732
My SSP app on your device’s app store - 
download and complete your profile. 

Campus Safety
available 24/7

Emergency: 303-871-3000
Non-Emergency: 303-871-2334
email via: du.edu/campussafety/contact-us

Cultural Center
available 8:00am - 4:30pm

Front Desk: 303-871-7679
  
Affinity Groups/ Race and Ethnicity 
Jasmine.Pulce@du.edu   
LGBTQ+ /Gender and Sexuality 
cody.ortiz-oldham@du.edu  
The Cultural Center/Spiritual Life
 andriette.jordanfields@du.edu 

student Rights &
Responsibilities

available 8:00am - 4:30pm
   Front Desk: 303-871-2455

   Email: srr@du.edu

Veteran’s Services
available 8:00am - 4:30pm

On Campus & General Qs:  
veterans@du.edu
VA Certification Qs:
 vacertify@du.edu

The Hub
available 8:00am-4:30pm

Front Desk: 303-871-3111

Student engagement
available 8:00am-4:30pm

	 Front Desk: 303-871-3111
	 Staff Contact Info: du.edu/studentlife/engagement/whoweare

student Outreach
& support

available 8:00am - 4:30pm
   Front Desk: 303-871-4742 or 303-871-2400
   Email: care@du.edu
   Website: du.edu/studentsupport

Disability Services
Program

available 8:00am - 4:30pm
   Front Desk: 303-871-3241
   Email: dsp@du.edu

Parent & Family Engagement
available 8:00am - 4:30pm

   Sharon Bond: sharon.bond@du.edu
   Beth Goad: beth.goad@du.edu
   Parent & Family FB: fb.com/ groups/UniversityofDenverParents

IEE/DU Dialogues
available 8:00am - 4:30pm

   Front Desk: 303-871-4614
   Website: du.edu/studentlife/ie-education

RESOURCES TO KNOW

Learning Effectiveness
Program

available 8:00am - 4:30pm
   Front Desk: 303-871-2372
   Email: lep-info@du.edu

Academic Advising
available 8:00am - 4:30pm

Front Desk: 303-871-2455
Email: advising@du.edu
Zoom Appt: tinyurl.com/AcAdZoom

Academic Coaching
available 8:00am - 4:30pm

Zoom Appt: tinyurl.com/DUZoomACE

CAMPUS LIFE & 
INCLUSIVE EXCELLENCE

All times listed in Mountain Time

Takeout only


